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NAME DESC. -  AUTHOR NO.# 
Irish Pedigrees 
Volumes 1 & 2 

By: John O’Hart, 1976 
 

1 

A Guide to Copies and Abstracts of 
Irish Wills 

By: Rev. Wallace Clare, 1972 2 

Indexes to Irish Wills By: W.P.W. Phillimore, 1909 3 
 

Emigrants from Ireland, 
1847-1852 

By: Eilish Ellis, 1983  4 

Handbook on Irish Genealogy Pub: Heraldic artists Ltd., 1980 
2 copies 

5 
 

Irish Genealogy By: Donal F. Begley, 1981 6 
 

Irish Records 
Sources for Local History 

By: James G. Ryan  7 

Directory of Parish Registers 
Indexed in Ireland 

By: Irish Family History Society 
3rd Edition, 1997 

8 
 

Immigration to Colonial America 
1718 – 1775 

By: R. J. Dickson, 1988 9 

Irish Records for County Limerick  10 
 

The Palatine Families of Ireland By: Hank Jones 11 
 

 
 
 

 12 
 

 
 
 

 13 

 
 
 

 14 

 
 
 

 15 

 
 
 

 16 

 
 
 

 17 

 
 
 

 18 

 
 
 

 19 

 


